UNOFFICIAL COPY



Doc# 2210147041 Fee \$93.00 UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT RHSP FEE:\$9.00 RPRF FEE: \$1.00 **FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS** A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) KAREH A. YARBROUGH CSC 1-800-858-5294 COOK COUNTY CLERK B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) DATE: 04/11/2022 02:02 PM PG: 1 OF 4 SPRFiling@cscglobal.com C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) 2301 24650 - 4/8/2022 CSC 801 Adlai Stevenson Drive Springfield, IL 62703 Filed In: Illinois (Cook) THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY 1b. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for record] 1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE N JMBER (or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS
Filer: attach Amendment Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) and provide Debtor's name in item 13 1714319065 05/23/2017 2. TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above is terminated with respect to the security interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Termination ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of As agui se in item 7a or 7b, and address of Assignee in item 7c and name of Assignor in item 9 For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and visc institute affected collateral in item 8 4. 📝 CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statemen Identified above with respect to the security interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Continuation Statement is continued for the additional period provided by applicable law 5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE: AND Check onry of mese three boxes to: Check one of these two boxes: CHAN's reame and/or address: Complete item 6a or 6b; and item 7a or 7b and item 7c ADD name: Complete item 7a or 7b, and item 7c DELETE name: Give record name to be deleted in item 6a or 6b This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record 6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information Change - pr vide only one name (6a or 6b) 6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAMESteven G. Crutchfield FIRST PERSONAL NAM 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX 7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party Information Change - provide only one name (/a or 7b) / // exact full name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name) 7a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX 7c MAILING ADDRESS POSTAL S CITY COUNTRY STATE **USA** 8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes: ADD collateral DELETE collateral RESTATE covered collateral ASSIGN collateral Indicate collateral:
PLEASE SEE EXHIBIT A ATTACHED. 9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Provide only one name (9a or 9b) (name of Assignor, if this is an Assignment) If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here | and provide name of authorizing Debtor 9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAMECIBC Bank USA

FIRST PERSONAL NAME

FILING OFFICE COPY — UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT (Form UCC3) (Rev. 04/20/11)

10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor: Steven G. Crutchfield

OR

9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME

2301 24650

SUFFIX

ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)

2210147041 Page: 2 of 4

UNOFFICIAL COPY

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM

| | LOW INSTRUCTIONS | . ADD | | • | | |
|---|--|-------------------|-------------------|--|---------|--|
| | NITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Ai 14319065 05/23/2017 | mendment for | m | | | |
| _ | IAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 o | | | | | |
| _ | TAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT; Same as Item 9 o | | | | | |
| | CIBC Bank USA | | | | | |
| Ì | | | | | | |
| OR - | | | | | | |
| Ů. | 12b, INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME | | | | | |
| ļ | CIDAT OCCACON VIV. | | | | | |
| | FIRST PERSONAL NAE | | | | | |
| } | ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/IN: T. (/S) | | | | | |
| | 100 | | SUFFIX | THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE US | SE ONLY | |
| 13. 1 | Name of DEBTOR on related financing flate lient (Name of a current Debt | tor of record re | equired for index | | | |
| _ | one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full notine do not omit, modify, or abbre | eviate any par | t of the Debtor's | name); see Instructions if name does not fit | | |
| | 13a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME | | | | | |
| OR | 13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME | FIRST PER | SONAL NAME | ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) | SUFFIX | |
| 44 | ADDITIONAL DRACE FOR ITEM (Colleges) | | | | | |
| 14. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral): | | | | | | |
| | | 个 | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | | |). | | | |
| | | | (). | | | |
| | ∀ 0∗ | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | | C '/ | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | ~/ / | | | | | |
| | 7.6 | | | | | |
| | 14. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral): | | | | | |
| | $\mathcal{O}_{\mathbf{r}}$ | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | | · (C- | | |
| | | | | | | |
| 15.7 | his FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: | | 17 Descripti | on of roal actata | | |
| 13.1 | | s a fixture filin | PLEAS | E SEE EXHIBIT A ATTACHED. | | |
| | lame and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17 | | 1 | | | |
| { | f Debtor does not have a record interest): | | | | • | |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| 18. N | MSCELLANEOUS: | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |

2210147041 Page: 3 of 4

UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXHIBIT A

- (i) All rights, title and interest in and to the Debtor's Membership Certificate, representing a membership in Twelve Nine Astor Building Corporation, which owns and administers the residential cooperative project located at 1209 N. Astor, Chicago, Illinois.
- (ii) All rights, title and interest in and to that certain Proprietary Lease or Occupancy Agreement or Ownership Contract (the "Proprietary Documents") by and between Twelve Nine Astor Building Corporation, an Illinois corporation as lessor/assignor, and Debtor, as lessee/assignee, under which, amongst other things, Debtor was granted/assigned a leasehold interest in Unit PH in the Cooperative project described in (i) above, which Unit is appurtenant to the membership described in (i) above.
- (iii) Any distributions of capital with respect to the proprietary Documents; and
- (iv) Any and all proceeds from, and any all accessions or additions to substitutions for and replacements of any of the foregoing and the proceeds from any sale or other dispositions of the premises known as 1209 N. Astor, Unit PH, Chicago, Illinois 60610 (the "Premises"), and any rights of the Debtor in the proceeds of such sale or dispositions with respect to the Premises, whether or not resulting from the transfer, cancellation or termination of the Proprietary Documents.

UNOFFICIAL COPY

THE LEASEHOLD ESTATE AS CREATED BY A PROPRIETARY LEASE FROM TWELVE NINE ASTOR BUILDING CORPORATION AND ASSIGNED TO LESSEES PAUL FINNEGAN AND MARY FINNEGAN, WHICH LEASE DEMISES THE FOLLOWING DESCRIBED REAL ESTATE:

APARTMENT PH IN THE APARTMENT BUILDING OF LESSOR KNOWN AS 1209 NORTH ASTOR STREET CHICAGO, ILLINOIS IN THE COOPERATIVE ASSOCIATION OF LESSOR DESCRIBED AS FOLLOWS:

LOTS 10, 11, AND 12 (EXCEPT THE SOUTH 15.80 FEET OF SAID LOT 12) IN BLOCK 9 IN H.O. STONE'S SUBDIVISION OF ASTOR ADDITION TO CHICAGO, IN THE NORTH FRACTIONAL 1/2 OF SECTION 3, TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 14, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS

PIN 1703-113-003-0000